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VEGETABLES

I*a mil *.OO-10.00 med-lge 14.00-16.00
med 10.00-12.00Plane Seedlen med-lge
17.00-18.00 med 16.00 Black Seedlen
med 14.00-15.00Red Globe med 14.00Ifc
18.0016 lblug( bgd CL BOAT Thampion
Seedlen l|e 16.00 16 lb luge wrpd CL
BOAT Thcmpton Seedlen Ige 16.00

—ARTICHOKES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm. AZ 18. fair appear 13.00
36. fair appear 15.00 48. fair appear
12.00-13.00—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY

flu 1 lyr IT 39i 6.50 eome 7.00 NZ 42«
6.00 cm* 22 lb lee IT 117 i 15.00 36 iz

12.00- fr cond 6.00-7.00 39 .z
12.00- fr cond 6.00-7.00

-ASPARAGUS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY pyr cuu/crtl bchd CA mil36.00
28. Ige 38.00-40.00 28. ltd 38.00 11 lb
etn./ert. bchd CB exlge fair cond
12.00- Ige fair cond 12.00-14.00 ltd

fair cond 12.00-14.00 .ml fair cond
12.00-

—MANGOES: MARKET LOWER
cuu 1lyr NI Van Dske 14. 7.00-8.00

—NECTARINES: OFFERINGS
LIGHT ctn. 2lyr uypk CLBOAT Auguit
Red 52. few 14.00Royal Giant 30 icriei
14.00-15.00 40 wriei 14.00-15.00 SO
icriei 14.00-15.00 venui 48. 14.00

—BEANS: fauctiu/crt. FL Round Green
Type 30.00 Kentucky Wonder Type
22.00- MX Round Green Type
25.00- fair qual low a. 20.00-PAPAYA; 10 lb cm. HI AIR 12.

14.00 40 lb ctn. FL Green Cooking Type
11.00

—BEETS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm. bchd TX 12. 7.00-8.00 cm
bchdFL 12.8.00251 b dc. IreFL med 8.00
50 lb >k« Ire XX med 9.00-9.50

—BROCCOLI: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER ctn. CA bchd 14. 8.50-9.50
manly 9.00

—PEACHES: OFFERINGS LIGHT
ctn. 2 lyr uypk CL BOAT Angelo. 40.
16.0056.15.00 O'Henry 48. fir cond 12.00
60. fr cond 10.00-12.00

-PEARS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb
bon AG BOAT Biitlcu 80. 21.00 90.
20.00 100. 18.00 110. 17.00 120.
14.00-16.00 CL BOAT Bartlett 150. fr
qu.l 10.00 CONTROLLED ATMO-
SPHERE STORAGE ltd cm. wipd OR
U S. One Bote 80. 25.00 WA U.S. One
D'Anjou 100. 25.00 135. 19.00

—BRUSSELS SPROUTS; NO SALES
REPORTED

-CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 burnt. A 50 lb cm. CD
Red Type med 8.00FL Round Green Type
med 6.00-7.50 manly 7.00 fair cond 5.00
ord cond 2.00-3.00 Red Type med
11.00-12.00PA Red Type med few 8.00

TXRed Type med 11.00-12.00 50 lb >k.
CD Round Green Type Ige 5.25-5.50 NY
Round Green Type Ige 4.75-5.00 I 3/4
burnt. A 40 lbcm. FL Savoy Type med 14.
00

—PERSIMMONS: OFFERINGS
NONE

-PINEAPPLES: MARKET STEADY
ctiu 1 lyrHl A1R6111.50-12.00 cuu 2 lyr
CR 12a 11.00-12.00 14i 10.00-11.00

-PLANTAINS: 50 lb cuu CB Green
16.50Yellow 17.00CR Green 16.50 Yel-
low 17.00 EC Green 16.50Yellow 17.00

—PLUMS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctne/luge 2-lyr liypk CL BOAT
Friar 70 eerier 15.00-16.00Leny Anne 52«
24.00 60s 22.00 72i 15.00-16.00

-POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—CARROTS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ski 4t 1-Ib flmbgi CA Tapped
med-lge few 13.00 FL Topped med-lge
9.00- ike 16 3-lb flmbte CA Topped
med-lge few 13.00 SO lb eke lee CD
Toppedjbo9.00FLTopped jb09.00-10.00
ctni 20 1-lb flmbg* CA Baby Peeled
15.00-

-PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE —CAULIFLOWER: MARKET LOW-

ER cuts flmwipd CA 12s 13.00 FL 12s
11.00-13.009s 11.00 16s 11.00-13.00

-CELERY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cuts CA 2 dz 13.00-15.002 1/2
dz 14.00-15.00mostly 14.003dz 13.00FL
2dz 12.00fair appear 9.00 2 1/2 dz fair
appear 9.00 3 dz fair appear 9.00

Red Leaf 24s 9.00-11.00 CA Green Leaf
24s 11.0012.00 Red Leaf 24s 11.00 FL
Boston 24s 8.00 Green Leaf 24s 7.00Red
Leaf 24s 7.00 Bibb 24s 7.00 MX Green
Leaf 24s 9.00 3 lb cuts CA Mesculin Mix
850

-CHINESE CABBAGE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY celcitt FL 8.00-10.00
Nappa fair cond 8.00-10.00

—LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
HIGHER etna AZ 24s 15.0017.00mostly
15.00-16.00 previous commitments
12.0013.00CA 24s 14.0017.00fair cond
low as 11.00 FL 24s few 7.008.00 1.3
buetts AZ 24s 19XX)

-CORN-SWEET: OFFERINGS
LIGHT wberts FL Yellow 4 dz min 20.00
White 4 dz min fair qual 12.00-14.00

—CUCUMBERS: MARKET LOWER
WAXED 1 1/9 buctns/cits FL med
14.00- fir qual 10.00-12.00fair appear
low as 9.00 sml 10.00-12.00 fair qual
7.00- MX med 15.00-16.00 fir qual
10.00- fair appear low as 9.00

—EGGPLANT: MARKET SLIGHTLY
LOWER 1 1/9 boentrs wrpd FL med fair
appear 14.00-15.00 fair qual A appear
10.00-12.00 sml fair appear 12.00-14.00
etns/etts wrpd MX 24s 15.00

—ENDIVE: MARKET STEADY 1 1/9
buctns/cits FL 10.00-11.00 few 9.00

—ESCAROLE: MARKET STEADY 1
1/9 buctns/crts FL 10.00-11.00 few
8.00-9.00

—GARLIC: MARKET HIGHER 30 lb
etna CA White super col 36.00 col 33.00
super jbo 30.00 exjbo 28.50

-GREENS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctni/cnf bchd GA Collard
6.00- Kale 6.00-7.00 NC Collard
6.00- Kale 6.00-7.00 Milliard 7.00
TurnipTopa 7.00Rape 7.00TX Dandelion
12. 8.00-9.00 anally 8.00 Kohlrabi 12*
8.00 Red 12i 8.00 Swiai Chard 12a
8.00- Red 12a 8.00-9.oo2olbctm MX
Broccoli Rabe 24a 20.00 1/2 bubkis NJ
Dandelion 10.00-1100 moatly 10.00

-LETTUCE-ICEBERG: MARKET
SLIGHTLY HIGHER etna AZ 24a
9.00- moatly 10.00 fair cond
6.00- Wrapped 24afair cond 8.00-9.00
CA 24a 9.50

—LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET
LEAP HIGHER, OTHERS ABOUT
STEADY etna AZ Green Leaf 24a 11.00

MUSHROOMS: MARKET
STEADY 10 lb ems PA Ige 12.001250
mostly 12.00 med 9501000 mostly 950
4 qt bins PA med-lge 5.00550 sml-med
4.00450 5 lbetna PA Oyster 18.0019.00
Cremini 8.00PortobeUas 8.00 3 lb etna PA
Shiitake 13.0014.00fair qual 9501050
Oyster 13.001350 etna 12 8-« w trays
flmwipd PA 800850 etna 10 12-oztrays
fhnwrpd PA 9.00950 etna 10 10-oztrays
flmwipd PA 8.00850

—OKRA: MARKETLOWER 1Sib cits
MX sml-med 12.00-16.00 mostly
12.0014.00

—ONIONS GREEN: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY etna bchd MX 48s
7.00800 some 5.006.00 cits bchd FL
Leeks 12s 12.00cuts bchd MX Leeks 12s
10.00

—PARSLEY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY erta bchd FL Curly 60a
10.00-12.00 Plain 60a 12.00-14.00 etna
bchd AZ Ham 60a 11.00CA Only 60a
10.00MX Plain 60* fair cond 8.00-10.00
IX Curly 60* 11.00Plain 60i 12.00Root
12a few 12.00-14.00

—PARSNIPS: 20 lb fhnbga lae FL
12,00

—PEAS GREEN: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 10 lb etna GU Snow Peaa
Decatyxed 11.00

—PEAS OTHER: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—PEPPERS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctna/crta FL Bell Type
Green jbo 10.00-11.00exlge 11.00-12.00
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fair ccnd 8.00Ige 8.00-9.oomed6.00-7.00
Mxd Red And Green Ige 7.00-8.00 mostly
7.00 med 5.00-6.00Red cxlge 20.00 MX
Bell Type Green l(e lair tjual 6.00 1/2
buctns FL Bell Type Red exlge
12.00-15.00

—PEPPERS OTHER: 1 l/9huans/crts
FL Long Hot 13.00-14.00 10 lb am JM
Habenero 17.00

—RADISHES: MARKET LOWER
ctni tpd 30 6-oz flmbgi FL Red 4.00 few
3.50 etna tpd 14 1-lbflmbgi FL Red 4.50
few 4.00 com bchd MX Red 24i 7.00

-RHUBARB: OFFERINGS NONE
—RUTABAGAS; 50 lb ctni CD

CDOne med 7.00
—SPINACH: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY com TX Savoy 8.00-10.00
—SQUASH: 1/2 A 5/9 buctm/cits FL

Zucchini nnl-med 12.00-13.00 Yellow
Straightneck nnl-med 15.00cmi/lugs MX
Zucchini aml-med 13.00-14.00 moitly
14.00 med 13.00-14.00 Yellow Stmight-
neck med 8.00-10.00

—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY CURED 40 lbctni LA
U.S. One Beauregard med 15.00NC U.S.
One Jewels med fair appear 10.00

—TOMATOES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 25lbctns FL U.S. Comb orBet-
ter Mature Greens light-red xlge
20.00- mostly 20.00 ord-fair oond
8.00- Ige 20.00-22.00 mostly 20.00
ord-fair cond 8.00-15.00 Local Repack
U.S. Comb or Belter Mature Greens pink-
light ted xlge 22.00 Ige 22.00 med 22.00
fits 2 lyr MX VineRipes light-red 4xss
19.00- Sxss 19.00-20.00

-TOMATOES. CHERRY: MARKET
SLIGHTLYLOWER flu 12 1-pt bkt* FL
light-red few 12.00 MX light-red 13.00
few higher fur qipeer 11.00-12.00

—TOMATOES, PLUM TYPE:
MARKETSTEADY 25 lb ctns MX light-
red 16.00-18.00moidy 18.00

—TURNIPS: 25 lb flmbgi NC Purple
Top med 7.00

MB & KID GOAT
ONSIGNORS
An Important Notice

Dunlap and Sons recommends that all
goats for the Christian Easter trade be

ither Monday March 17, or Monday,
March 24, since Easter is March 30.

For the Eastern Orthodox or Greek Easter observance*Jambs
should be consigned Monday, March 31.

Your consignments are respectfully solicited. Sorting will begin at
5:00 AM -Auction at 9:30 AM For more information, contact JACK
WARD(717) 397-5136(office).

EHmlap and Sons
;■ ' -ref®J)'397-5136 .•
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For over 30 yeare^^
Telmark has provided

Lease financing
. for equipment, vehicles & buildings.

Advantages of leasing your equipment,
buildings and vehicles from Telmark:

• 100% tax deductible payments
• Guaranteed “True Tax” or fixed

purchase option leases available
Fixed, customized schedules
Low upfront costs

• Professional, on-site service
Call today for savingswith lease financing for equipment, buildings and vehicles,
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Darlington
717-733-3532

Paul Andrew
Snee Shipper McLean

412-627-5941 302-456-1931 410-827-5052

Elizabeth
Anderson

410-651-4128

Mike Dixon
814-684-5707

Lisa Francisco Sonnen
717-866-9217

Mike Fullam
717-966-9202412-346-3455 716-595-3954

&
Telmarklnc.

800-451-3322

Presenting.

The DR8

BRUSH
-- the amazing walk-bi

CLEARS & MAINTAII
fences, wooded and rougl
Mows over 1/2 acre per ’
brush, brambles, sumac -

thick' Plus CHOPS and
cuts;leaves NO TANGLF
pick up like hand-held bi
mowers POWERFUL
engine, optional Electric
SELF-PROPELLED WHI
through ditches, furrows,
and logs with ease. Perfei
maintenance wildflower
European-style woodlots
undergrowth . walking j
or any area that you onl;
want to mow once a moi
oi once a season'

So, WHY MES
hand-heldbrushcutters jcations of Manual and Electnc-Startmg \foBels ancfw-j

OR with sicklebar mow- ISeason" Savings now in effect
ers!Please mail coupon l Na™

atrightfor complete lAddr,ss

FREE DETAILS of the !c*y urn zip
—

Amarine DR* FIFTH |TO: COUNTRY HOME PRODUCTS*
' Dept, 2297F, Meigs Road, PO Box 25

and BRUSH MOWER! !
__

_Vej£ennes,_Vermont _os49j_
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